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2013 AU丁 OBACS SUPER Gtt Round5
SUPER GT
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MOTUL AUTECH GT‐ R

NISSAN GT‐ R

ウイダーモデューロHSV‐ 010

Honda HSV‐ 010 GT

PETRONAS TOM'S SC430

LEXUS SC430

ZENT CERUMO SC430
LEXUS SC430

ENEOS SUST:NA SC430

LEXUS SC430

KE:H:N HSV‐ 010

Honda HSV-010 GT

Keeper TOM'S SC430

LEXUS SC430

RAYBRlG HSV-010

Honda HSV-010 GT

REITO MOLA GT―R

NISSAN GT‐ R
DENSO KOBELCO SC430
LEXUS SC430

カ,レソニックiMPUL GT― R
NiSSAN GT― R

WedsSport ADVAN SC430

LEXUS SC430

D'station ADVAN GT‐ R
NISSAN GT― R
EpsOn HSV‐ 010

Honda HSV‐ 010 GT

ARTA HSV-010

Honda HSV‐ 010 GT

柳田 真孝
ロニー・クインタレッリ

山本 尚貴
フレテ
・
リックマコウ
・
ィッキィ

中嶋 一貴
シ
・■―ムス・Elシター‐

立川 祐路

平手 晃平

大嶋 和也

国本 雄資

塚越 広大

金石 年弘

伊藤 大輔
アント
・
レ7・カリレタ
・
レッリ

伊沢 拓也

小暮 卓史

本山 哲
関口 雄飛

脇阪 寿―

石浦 宏明

松田 次生
シ・ョアオ・ハ
°
オロ・テ
・・オリヘ
・
イラ

荒  聖治
アンドレ・クート

安田 裕信
ミハ■,レ・クルム

道上  龍
中嶋 大祐

ラルフ・フアーマン

松浦 孝亮
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1152359
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1153.216

1'53.253

審査委員長 :Yasuhiro Y000N0
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1'53.101

1'52.694

1'53.231

1'53058

1'53.040

1153.566

1.53399

1'53402

1:53.721

1153.786

1154105

1'54.250

1=54.298

1'54553
1'55.369

鱚    t漱輛鷲鸞鸞熙機

1.52157

1'52.359

1:52440

1'52559

1'52.601

1:52993

1'53.216

1153.253

1'53.721

1'53.786

1'54.105

1'54.250

1'54.298

1'54.553

1155.369

以上 Q2にて決定
9      1

10     39

11     12

12     19

13     24

14    32

15      8

以上 Qlにて決定

刻
刻
時
時
了
了
終
終
Ｑｌ
０２

刻
刻
　
長

時
時
　
一員

始
始
　
委

開
開
　
時

Ｑｌ
Ｑ２
　
計

*は順位決定タイムを記録したドライハ
・―を示す。

:    14:00′ 00
:    15:00'00

: Takashi KURIYAMA

14:30′ 00
15:12'00

競技長 :Masao SAWADA
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